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Say hello to the next generation of enhanced full-spectrum commercial light 

Double-Ended High Intensity Discharge Lamp— but reduce electrical usage 
and HVAC costs by nearly 35%. Professional cultivators can achieve ultimate 
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A New Standard in 
Horticultural Lighting 

a small indoor operation or a multi-state facility, ION gives 

Our commitment to innovation is rooted in performance. 

more from every square foot — and every photon.

 

Welcome to ION.

L I G H T I N G  R E I M A G I N E D
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ENGINEERED 
TO MAXIMIZE 

YIELD, 
EFFICIENCY 
& QUALITY

 
IP 65 Rating

 
Peace-of-Mind

5 Year  
Warranty

5

Input Power 800W

Input Voltage

208V

220V

240V

277V

240V-277V

3.86A

3.64A

3.33A

2.88A

Input Frequency 50/60 Hz

Light Output: PPF 2480 µmol/s

3.1 µmol/J

Lifetime L90

Water-Resistance IP 65

Warranty

Dimensions 1067 x 1067 x 65 mm 

Weight 12.5 kgs / 27.56 lbs

Operating Temperature 0°C~35°C / 32°F~95°F

Operating Humidity 0%~95%

Thermal Management Passive

Power Factor

 
 

 

Full-Spectrum 
Output

C
O

MMERCIA
L

G R A D E

1.0

0.5

380 460 540 620 700 780

0.5

1.0

380 460 540 620 700 780



Ionlight.com  |  Exclusively Distributed by GGen Distribution Corp.

ENGINEERED 
TO MAXIMIZE 

YIELD, 
EFFICIENCY 
& QUALITY

designed to meet the high expectations of professional 

Full Spectrum: FSG
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THE MOST 
PREFERED 

COMMERCIAL 
LED  LIGHT ON 

THE MARKET

 
IP 66 Rating

 
Peace-of-Mind

5 Year  
Warranty

5

Input Power 830W

Input Voltage

120V

208V

240V

277V

120V-277V

6.92A

3.99A

3.46A

3.00A

480V 1.73A

Input Frequency 50/60 Hz

Light Output: PPF 2573 µmol/s

3.1 µmol/J

Lifetime L90

Water-Resistance IP 66

Warranty

Dimensions 1067 x 1067 x 65 mm 

Weight 14 kgs / 30.86 lbs

Operating Temperature 0°C~35°C / 32°F~95°F

Operating Humidity 0%~95%

Thermal Management Passive

Power Factor

 

Maximum  
Power
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THE MOST 
PREFERED 

COMMERCIAL 
LED  LIGHT ON 

THE MARKET

ION has created the next generation of full spectrum 

Full Spectrum: FSG
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IP 65 Rating

 
Peace-of-Mind

5 Year  
Warranty

5

1.0

1.0

380 380 540 620 720 780

Input Power 720W

Input Voltage

120V

208V

220V

240V

120V-277V

6.05A

3.47A

3.28A

3.0A

277V 2.60A

Input Frequency 50/60 Hz 

Light Output: PPF 1896 µmol/s

2.7 µmol/J

Lifetime L80

Water-Resistance IP 65

Warranty

Dimensions 1105 x1033 x 48 mm 

Weight 8.5 kgs / 18.74 lbs

Operating Temperature 0°C~35°C / 32°F~95°F 

Operating Humidity 0%~95% 

Thermal Management Passive

Power Factor
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POWERFUL 
& FEATURE 
PACKED TO 

INCREASE 
YOUR YIELD

ION has created the next generation of full spectrum LED 

and quality.

Full Spectrum: FSG
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L I G H T I N G  R E I M A G I N E D

5 Year  
Warranty

IP 66 Rating

 
Peace-of-Mind

 

 

5

Input Power 400W

Input Voltage

120V

208V

240V

277V

120V-277V

3.40A

1.93A

1.67A

1.45A

Input Frequency 50/60 Hz

Light Output: PPF 1040 µmol/s

2.60 µmol/J

Lifetime L90

Water-Resistance IP 66

Warranty

Dimensions 1199 x 1194 x 72 mm

Weight 6.5 kg / 14.33 lbs

Operating Temperature 0°C~35°C / 32°F~95°F

Operating Humidity 0%~95%

Thermal Management Passive

Power Factor
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OPTIMIZED 
FOR ALL 
STAGES 

OF PLANT 
GROWTH

 
best possible LED diodes available.

Complete Control
 

 

 
 

costs and reducing your ecological footprint.

 
.
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L I G H T I N G  R E I M A G I N E D

Input Power 120W

Voltage Range 120-277V

Power Factor

Input Frequency 50/60 Hz

Light Output: PPF 360 µmol/s

3.00 µmol/J

Spectrum  

Beam Angle 150°

Dimming

Mounting Height

Dimensions

Weight 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs

Operating Temperature 0°C~35°C / 32°F~95°F

Operating Humidity 0%~95%

Water-Resistance IP 65

Thermal Management Passive

Lifetime L90

Warranty

 

enhanced red, and deep far-red. The result: bigger yields, higher resin 

*Stand Sold Separately.

• • 
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IP 65 Rating

 
Peace-of-Mind

 
Warranty

 

Maximum  
Power
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3. Spectrum

4. Optional Accessories ( need to be purchased separately)

No. Item Specifications Pictures Qty

1 Light Stand

Dimension (L*W*H):

14.5*14.5*10-21.8inch

(367*367*255-554mm)

2

2 Input cord

Power cord: 16AGM,3M, Male M20

Screw lock and M19 Auto lock

0-10V Cable: 3M

1

3
Input adapter

cord

30CM

M19-Auto lock and 120V/240V/277V

plug

1

4 Jumper cord

1M/3M/6M

16AGW Power Cord + 0-10V cable

M19 Female Screw Lock / M19 Male

Screw Lock

1

5. Certification

Certification ETL FCC DLC ROHS

400
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LIGHT UP 
THE LOWERS. 

MAX OUT 
YOUR YIELD.
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Under-Canopy Brilliance

inch of your canopy into a high-performance production layer.

ripening, resin production, and expanded yields.

 
○  
○ 

through dense foliage. ○ 

○ 

promotes uniform ripening and expanded yields..

guarantee reliability in demanding commercial environments..

The Bottom Line

improved uniformity, and measurable ROI in a single run.
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L I G H T I N G  R E I M A G I N E D

IP 65 Rating

 
Peace-of-Mind

  

5 Year  
Warranty

5
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Input Power 18W

Input Voltage

120V

208V

240V

277V

120V-277V

0.152A

0.092A

0.085A

0.075A

Input Frequency 50/60 Hz

Light Output: PPF 41.4 µmol/s

2.3 µmol/J

Lifetime L90

Water-Resistance IP 65

Warranty

Dimensions

Weight 04. kg | 0.88 lbs

Operating Temperature 0°C~35°C / 32°F~95°F

Operating Humidity 0%~95%

Thermal Management Passive

Power Factor

construction, it is far more durable in shipping and handling than 
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DURABLE 
NO GLASS 
BUILT FOR 

ROOTING & 
CLONING

Complete Control

 

costs and reducing your ecological footprint.
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